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Bobcat 5K
June 10, 2006
Bel Air, MD

MEN
1. Matt Klaschus, 16:22 
2. Andrew Mahone, 16:34 
3. Jerry Henderson, 16:57 
4. Charles Powell, 17:14 
5. Brian Sweeney, 17:23 
6. Alex Loper, 17:28 
7. Sean Ellenby, 17:40 
8. Alex Lohrman, 17:54 
9. Tim Preston, 18:46 
10. Taras Vizzi, 18:51 
11. Christopher Swisko, 18:53 
12. Scott Watson, 19:09 
13. Brian Carlson, 19:23 
14. Matthew Burns, 19:39 
15. Michael Nevarez, 19:54 
16. Scott Smith, 20:01 
17. John Escarsega, 20:03 
18. Bruce Tackett, 20:10 
19. Derrick Danelon, 20:14 
20. Todd Myers, 20:19 
21. Scott Wheeler, 20:35 
22. Mark Nevarez, 20:41 
23. Chris Seiler, 20:45 
24. Diego Tejada, 20:56 
25. Mike Moran, 21:08 
26. Steven Trombetti, 21:16 
27. Timothy Dowding, 21:21 
28. Mike Trott, 21:47 
29. Roeland van der Marel, 21:54 
30. John Kretschmer, 21:55 
31. Jeff Haas, 21:57 
32. Dave Brond, 21:58 
33. Nick Cook, 22:00 
34. Danny Oxenberg, 22:07 
35. Fred Carlson, 22:14 
36. Evan Fugate, 22:17 
37. Ryan Wuerfi, 22:34 
38. Mark Andrews, 22:57 
39. Jay Ellenby, 23:07 
40. William Gervasio, 23:29 
41. Derek Weil, 23:39 
42. Ken Szymanski, 23:41 
43. Thomas Masino jr., 23:46 
44. Ernesto Matus, 23:49 
45. Ron Basener, 24:08 
46. Lonnie McNew, 24:20 
47. Chuck Johnson, 24:20 
48. Tim Eder, 24:53 
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49. Mike Kolar, 25:14 
50. Dan Sides, 25:51 
51. Richard Benedick, 25:55 
52. Joshua Renzi, 26:02 
53. Scott Sweetser, 27:24 
54. Robert Cirincione, 28:26 
55. Michael Lynch, 28:36 
56. Ron Brown, 28:38 
57. Daniel Rohlfing, 31:06 
58. Paul Oxenberg, 32:47 

WOMEN
1. Erika Stasakova, 19:51 
2. Megan McNew, 20:16 
3. Christine Trzcinski, 20:52 
4. Leslie Waller, 21:31 
5. Joanne Smith, 22:08 
6. Lorrie Chieffo, 22:44 
7. Jennifer Perkovich, 22:52 
8. Maggie Burns, 22:53 
9. Alanna Sweetser, 23:44 
10. Tara Miller, 23:50 
11. Megan Beichler, 23:52 
12. Felicia Bartlett, 23:55 
13. Diana Lupus, 24:01 
14. Megan Stransky, 24:09 
15. Kay Sheldon, 24:11 
16. Jennifer Loper, 24:40 
17. Lisa McPherson, 24:40 
18. Emma Mattson, 24:48 
19. Amanda Arnold, 24:52 
20. Kathy Rink, 24:54 
21. Laura Waller, 25:18 
22. Holly Cook, 25:25 
23. Caitie Ellenby, 26:02 
24. Laura Lathroum, 26:17 
25. Donna Cannella, 26:56 
26. Mary Johnson, 27:20 
27. Helen Ellenby, 27:46 
28. Annamaria Santini, 28:23 
29. Ariane Kretschmer, 28:33 
30. Alesa Moser, 29:39 
31. Kathleen Jones, 31:56 
32. Whitney Steg, 32:04 
33. Leanne Voss, 32:19 
34. Rebecca Preston, 33:16 
35. Paulette Kretschmer, 35:46 
36. Mary Louise Santini, 36:08

Age Group Winners
Under-15 girls
1. Tara Miller, 23:50
2. Megan Beiochler, 23:52
3. Felicia Bartlett, 23:55
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Under-15 boys
1. Alex Lohrmann, 17:54
2. Matthew Burns, 19:39
3. Scott Wheeler, 20:35

15-19 girls
1. Leslie Waller, 21:31
2. Maggie Burns, 22:53
3. Alanna Sweetser, 23:44

15-19 boys
1. Alex Loper, 17:28
2. Sean Ellenby, 17:40
3. Christopher Swisko, 18:53

20-29 women
1. Jennifer Loper, 24:40
2. Amanda Arnold, 24:52
3. Laura Lathroum, 26:17

20-29 men
1. Scott Watson, 19:09
2. Bruce Tackett, 20:10
3. Chris Seiler, 20:45

30-39 women
1. Lorrie Chieffo, 22:44
2. Jennifer Perkovich, 22:52

30-39 men
1. Brian Sweeney, 17:23
2. Brian Carlson, 19:23

40-49 women
1. Joanne Smith, 22:08
2. Donna Cannella, 26:56

40-49 men
1. Charles Powell, 17:14
2. Tim Preston, 18:46

50-59 women
1. Mary Johnson, 27:20
2. Kathleen Jones, 31:56

50-59 men
1. Mike Trott, 21:47
2. Jeff Haas, 21:57

60-and-over women
1. Paulette Kretschmer, 35:46

60-and-over men
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1. Fred Carlson, 22:14
2. Ron Basener, 24:08
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